funky color
00130

neutral color
00133

jeans color
00084

aqua color
00087

grau-pastell color
00090

sporty color
00131

karneol color
00126

feuer color
00085

clown color
00092

tahiti color
00107
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girly color
00132

labradit color
00128

amethyst color
00080

fresh color
00091
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Farben
Colors
Coloris
Kleuren
Farger
Farger

00080
00084
00085
00087
00090
00091
00092
00107
00126
00128
00130
00131
00132
00133
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